

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

8/31/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER Hylant - Fort Wayne 6714 Pointe Inverness Way, Ste 100		CONTACT Sherri A. Noll, CIC, CPCU PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): 260-969-3957 (A/C, No. Ext): 260-969-3959			
Fort Wayne IN 46804		E-MAIL ADDRESS: sherri.noll@hylant.com			
	ļ	insuher(s) affording coverage		NAIC#	
<u>l</u>	icense#: 23894	INSURER A : Cincinnati Insurance Co		10677	
INSURED	APSOUND-02	INSURER B: American Interstate Insurance Comp	any	31895	
AP Sound, LLC DBA AllPro Sound All Pro Integrated Systems		INSURER C: Mount Vernon Fire Insurance Co		26522	
806 Beverly Parkway		INSURER D: Travelers Prop Cas Co of Amer		25674	
Pensacola FL 32505-2407		INSURER E :			
		INSURER F:			

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 363823775 REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	Y	Y	ENP 0585815	9/1/2023	9/1/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 1,000,000 \$ 500,000
	CLAIMS-MADE [^] OCCUR						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 10,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:			-			GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
	X POLICY X PRO. X LOC			•			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000
	отнея:							\$
- A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	Υ	Y	ENP 0585815	9/1/2023	9/1/2024	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000
	X ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
	X HIRED X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
		<u>. </u>						\$
D	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	Υ	Y	CUP-1X569911	9/1/2023	9/1/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 5,000,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$5,000,000
	DED X RETENTIONS 10 000							\$.
8	WORKERS COMPENSATION		Υ	AVWCFL3209082023	9/1/2023	9/1/2024	X PER OTH-	
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,000
	OFFICER/MEMBEREXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	Ń/Α					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$1,000,000
	il yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 1,000,000
Č.	Temp. Storage of Materials Professional Liability			ENP 0585815 PT 2000974A	9/1/2023 9/1/2023	9/1/2024 9/1/2024	Limit Occ./Agg. Deductible	\$2,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$10,000

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be already and Project - Destin-Fort Walton Beach Convention Center, 1250 Miracie Strip Pkwy. SE The Certificate Holder, their respective agents, consultants, servants and employees Liability, Auto Liability and Umbrella Liability. Coverage is Primary and Non-Contribution 30 days except for non-payment of premium which is 10 days.

**CONTRACT: C: AP Sound, LLC Sound

CONTRACT: C22-3259-IT

AP Sound, LLC dba All Pro Integrated Systems

Maintain the Audio/Visual System

EXPIRES:11/30/2025 w/2 1 yr renewals

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
Okaloosa County	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
5479A Old Bethel Road Crestview FL 32536	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Micholan & Mylant

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.